P20000047959

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1.00.000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800369808058

09/16/21--01015--009 **43.75

2021 GOT 18 PM 2: 34 CRETARY OF STATE JALLAHASSEE, FL

Anicha

OCT 3 \$ 2021 I ALBRITTON



HONE (FE)

2021 OCT 18 PM 1:39

Letter Number: 621A00023423

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 28, 2021

HERRAMIENTAS BRINK CORP 8101 CAMINO REAL APT C219 SOUTH MIAMI, FL 33143

SUBJECT: HERRAMIENTAS BRINK CORP

Ref. Number: P20000047959

We have received your document for HERRAMIENTAS BRINK CORP and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

This document is too light for imaging. Please make it darker.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Division of Corpo			
NAME OF CORPOR	RATION: HERRA	AMIENTAS I	BRINK CORP
DOCUMENT NUMI	D200000	147959	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee are su	ibmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this ma	itter to the following:	
	Angela Chou	cair	
	N/A	Name of Contact Pers	on
	8101 Camino	Firm/ Company Real Apt C21	9
	South Miami,		
		City/ State and Zip Co	ode
	Herramientash E-mail address: (to be u	orink7@gmai sed for future annual repo	
For further information	n concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
An	gela Choucair	92	29-343 8298
Name (of Contact Person	Area C	Sode & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount made	payable to the Florida De	partment of State:
\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Ame Divi P.O.	ling Address endment Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	Amei Divis The 2415	et Address Indiment Section It ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee In Monroe Street, Suite 810 Indianassee, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation

HERRAMIENTAS BRINK CORP

☐ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607,0120 (11) (e). F.S.

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P20	በ	ነበ	n	N 4	79	50
	IJΨ	"	,,,	₩,	' / 7	. 7 7

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

	me of the corporation:		The nev
ime must be distinguishable and contain in the designation "Contain in the designation "Contain in the designation "Contain in the designation in the chartered," "professional association," of the internew principal office address, it is included in the internet in the	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A profess. or the abbreviation "P.A." [applicable:		viation "Corp.,
. Enter new mailing address, if applic (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST O</u>		N/A	
If amending the registered agent and new registered agent and/or the new Name of New Registered Agent	registered office address: N/A	LAHAS	71121 0CT 18 P
-	8101 Camino Rea		
	South Miami		.: 3 143
New Registered Office Address:	(City)	, FIOTRar	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation. Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example:	ic, water	y Smun, Sr as an Aca.	
Example: <u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>V</u>	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Addres</u> s .
1) Change	Pres	Chouçair, Angela	10830 NW 78 Terrace
Add			Doral, FL 33178
X Remove	-		0404
2) Change	Pres	Manzour, Damia	8101 Camino Real
\mathbf{X}_{Add}			Apt 219
Remove 3) Change	Pres	Issa, Antonio	South Miami, FL 33143
Add			
Remove 4) Change	Pres	Mansour, Esthefany	8101 Camino Real
X Add			Apt 219
Remove			South Miami, FL 33143
51 Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change		<u> </u>	
Add			
Remove			

	s, enter change(s) here: Be specific)		
N/A			•
11/A			
			
			-
	1		
			· ·
			
			_
	•		
			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
<u> </u>			
		<u> </u>	- <u></u>
	-		<u>, </u>
			· · ·
amendment provides for an exchang	<u>ge, reclassification, or cancella</u>	ition of issued shares,	
risions for implementing the amendr (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ment it not contained in the an	nenament itseit:	
<i>I</i> Δ.			
/ 🗥			
//			
			
V/A			

The date of each amendment(s) a	doption:	, if other than the
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:	September 14, 2021	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file da	(e)
Note: If the date inserted in this bedocument's effective date on the De	clock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records.	ents, this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
X The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	opted by the incorporators, or board of directors without share	holder action and shareholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were add by the shareholders was/were su	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the a afficient for approval.	mendment(s)
	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follow each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendm	
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s)/was/were sufficient for approval	
bv	."	
	(voting group)	
Signature(By a d	irector, presidential of other officer – if directors or officers have d, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, of the fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Angela Choucair	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	President	
	(Title of person signing)	

1

. . . :